Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means result late on account of reason/s shown in
the brackets. R means Re-Appear in the subject/s shown in brackets.PRS means previous result stands. D in the column of Result means Distinction.

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar

Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - [,December, 2022-1

Result of the

Bachelor of Education, Semester - I Examination December, 2022

Note: The particulars of the candidates shown in the gazette are subject to realization of the verification done by the college concerned.

Maximum Marks (Full Subjects):475

Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11081910614 2015.DWK/A.171

SUPREET KAUR

11081910615 To 11081918020 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-V. M. S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BATALA (REGULAR)

11081918021 2012.DCW/D.69

KAWALJEET KAUR

11081918022 To 11081923561 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-C. T. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11081923562

2012.SDJ/A.186

NISHA

11081923563 To 11081932682 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates~sAMAN BHALLA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KOTLI, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)

11081932683

2019.AGE/A.5

JUHI KANCHAN

11081932684 To 11081933058 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-SRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BADHANI, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)

11081933059 2011.KJ/A.1759

KHUSHBOO

11081933060 To 11082039629 Gap

BUTA SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 314
DALBIR SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 253
SUKHDEYV SINGH/ PREETI 299

ASHWANI KUMAR KANCHAN/

ASHUMITA KANCHAN Fail

MANOHAR LAL/ ANJNA DEVI 295

Re-Appear Candidates-D. A. V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082039630 2017.SW /A.356

JASMEET KAUR

11082039631 To 11082040651 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-SRI GURU RAMDAS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PANDHER (AMRITSAR) (REGULAR)

11082040652

2017.SRD/D.31

ARPANJOT KAUR

11082040653 To 11082041166 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-C. T. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11082041167

2014.MJ /A.277

AMANDEEP KAUR

11082041168 To 11082137142 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-D. A. N. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, NAWANSHAHR DOABA (REGULAR)

11082137143

2021.NE /A.10

KAMALIJIT KAUR

11082137144 To 11082151856 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-SRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BADHANI, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)

11082151857 2014.DW /A.602

SAKSHI ARORA

11082151858 To 11082157765 Gap

GURSAHIB SINGH/ KAWALJIT KAUR 321

SUKHPAL SINGH/ KAMALJEET

KAUR 268

RAJINDER SINGH/ IQWAL KAUR RL(A)

GURNAM DASS/ USHA RANI

343

RAMESH KUMAR/ REKHA 351

Re-Appear Candidates-V. M. S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BATALA (REGULAR)

11082157766

2021.BE/A.7

DAMANPREET KAUR

11082157767 To 11082219400 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219401
11082219402
11082219403
11082219404
11082219405
11082219406
11082219407
11082219408

11082219409
11082219410
11082219411
11082219412
11082219413
11082219414
11082219415
11082219416
11082219417

2015.GGS/A.30
2016.SW /A.332
2017.TS /A.26
2017.SW /A.304
2017.KCD/A.2
2017.SW /A.439
2017.SA /A.60
2017.GV /A.29

2018.NZ/.166
2018.PBI/A.2
2019.GV /A.60
2019.SG /A.164
2019.SW /A.69
2019.SW /A.157
2019.SW /A.243
2019.SPR/A.5
2019.SW /A.374

TARSHAM KAUR
NIRMALIJIT KAUR
HARSAHIB SINGH
SARABIJIT KAUR
DALJEET KAUR
PAWANDEEP KAUR
BIGGU SINGH
KOMALPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
SHARANIJIT SINGH
PRATIMA KUMARI
SIMRANJEET KAUR
SIMRANJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
ANJALI

MANPREET KAUR

IQBAL SINGH/ GURWINDER KAUR 295

PARSHOTAM SINGH/ GURMIT KAUR 332

SARBJIT SINGH/ SHARNJIT KAUR 341
KULBIR SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR 310
KABAL SINGH/ KULBIR KAUR 258
LAKHBIR SINGH/ HARDISH KAUR 360
PREM SINGH/ DALBIR KAUR 294
WAZIR SINGH/ GURMEJ KAUR 256

MANIJEET SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 301

LAKHWANT SINGH/ KULDEEP KAUR 325

JASBIR SINGH/ KULDEEP KAUR R(V]D)

JASBIR SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR 329

KAMLESH KUMAR/ KANTI R(L, IL IIL, IV & V-P, IV & V-SOC, VI, VII)
MANIJEET SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR 318

GURIJIT SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 328

SARBHIIT SINGH/ LAKHBIR KAUR 289

RANIJIT SINGH/ SOMA KAUR 294

KULWINDER SINGH/ LAXMI 288
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219418
11082219419
11082219420

11082219421
11082219422
11082219423
11082219424
11082219425
11082219426
11082219427

11082219428
11082219429
11082219430
11082219431
11082219432
11082219433

11082219434
11082219435
11082219436
11082219437

11082219438
11082219439
11082219440
11082219441
11082219442

11082219443
11082219444
11082219445
11082219446
11082219447

11082219448
11082219449
11082219450
11082219451

11082219452

11082219453
11082219454

11082219455
11082219456

11082219457

11082219458
11082219459
11082219460
11082219461
11082219462
11082219463
11082219464
11082219465

11082219466
11082219467

11082219468
11082219469
11082219470

2019.SW /A.444
2019.NZ/.140
2019.GTB/D.11

2019.GTB/D.14
2019.GTB/D.15
2019.GCC/A.125
2019.GTB/D.28
2016.BNK/A.3
2016.GK /A.188
2022.KE /A.107

2010.SW /A.39
2022.KE /A.92
2019.K /A.200
2019.K /A.292
2022.KE /A.117
2008.NZ/.9055

2019.K /A.35
2019.SW /A.366
2017.NZ/ 2267
2018. KW /A.6

2017.SW /A.326
2016.SA /A.98
2018.SW /A.160
2018.GTB/D.63
2018.ECO/A.30

2018.ECO/A.38
2019.SW /A.64
2017.TS /A.188
2018.AP/A.14
2016.MT /A.7

2015.SW /A.369
2019.K /A.45
2022.KE /A.111
2015.DW /A.36

2018.SG /A.208

2018.HSB/D.20
2018.SW /A.152

2018.SW /A.56
2019.HSB/D.2

2019.HSB/D.6

2019.K /A9
2019.SW /A.260
2019.SW /A.319
2019.SW /A.333
2019.SW /A.181
2019.SW/A.1
2018.DW /A.290
2019.SW /A.347

2019.SW /A.396
2012.SGA/ .394

2019.KW /A.16
2019.SNC/A.40
2014.KW /A.79

MALKIT KAUR
SONIA
SUKHIJIT KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR
DILPREET SINGH
KAMALPREET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP SINGH

PRIYANKA
KIRANIJIT KAUR
SUNIL

MUKESH KUMAR
LOVEPREET SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR

KOMALPREET KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR
NEELAM KUMARI
ARSHDEEP KAUR

NIRMALJEET KAUR
ROSHAN SINGH
KIRANPREET KAUR
JASPREET KAUR
JASMINE KAUR

TALVEEN KAUR
SAMRITI DEVI
PALWINDER KAUR
PALVINDER KAUR
DIKSHA

SUMAN
SANDEEP KAUR
AKASH MASIH
SIMRANJIT KAUR

AKASHDEEP SINGH

KIRANJOT KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAMINDERJEET KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

JASPREET KAUR
GAGANDEEP

ESHA

SHIVANI

MARIYAM KHATUN
RAJINI

MANISHA
PRABHJOT KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR
GURMEET KAUR

JASMEEN KAUR
BRIJ MOHAN
SHARANIJIT KAUR

BHAGWANT SINGH/ RAJ KAUR

319

BALWINDER SINGH/ DALJEET KAUR 324

KARMIIT SINGH/ HARBHAJAN
KAUR

BAAZ SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR
BALKAR SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR
SARBIJIT SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR
BALKAR SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR
DALVIR SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR
SARBJEET SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR
BALWINDER SINGH/ HARJIT KAUR

KEWAL KUMAR/ RAJ KUMARI

264

287
313
241
280
295
278
257

275

MANGAL SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 289

RAM NARAYAN/ DINESH KUMARI
ASHOK KUMAR/ NIRMAL KANTA
KASHMIR SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR
HARCHARAN SINGH/ PARKASH
KAUR

RAJINDER SINGH/ SARABJIT KAUR
HARPREET SINGH/ AMARJIT KAUR
SANT RAM/ VEENA KUMARI
HARJINDER SINGH/ NARINDER
KAUR

BUTTA SINGH/ HARJINDER KAUR

303
308
306

279

279
R(IV & V-H)
R(IV & V-H)

319

296

LAKHWINDER SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR R(II)
HARIJEET SINGH/ SATWINDER KAUR 326

SWARN SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR

KULWINDER SINGH/ GURPREET
KAUR

SURINDER SINGH/ SIMARJIT KAUR
JATINDER KUMAR/ JYOTI

BALDEYV SINGH/ KIRANDEEP KAUR
BHAG SINGH/ SATWINDER KAUR
MANGALDAS/ SUNITA

PREM MASIH/ PARAMIIT

RANJIT SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR
BALWINDER MASIH/ BEWI
KAMALIJIT SINGH/ MANPREET
KAUR

BALJINDER SINGH/ RAJWINDER
KAUR

KASHMIR SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR
SUKHCHAIN SINGH/ SUKHWINDER
KAUR

JAGIR SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR

LAKHWINDER SINGH/ SARABJIT
KAUR

PALWINDER SINGH/ PALWINDER
KAUR

RAJINDER SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR
SAWINDER PAL/ KIRAN
SANJEEV KUMAR/ POOJA

JAI DEEP/ SAVITA

MOHD. SHAUKAT ALI/ ZAREENA
MANIJIT SINGH/ SOMA
GURNAM/ NIRMALIJIT KAUR
DEVINDER SINGH/ KULWINDER
KAUR

SUKHDEYV SINGH/ SATBIR KAUR
BALWANT RAI/ KANTA DEVI

NARINDER SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR
RAM KUMAR/ RANI

PARAMIEET SINGH/ KARAMIJEET
KAUR

313
241

272
313
291

R(, IL, 1L, IV & V-P, IV & V-PED, VI, VII)

R()

R(L, II, 1L, IV & V-PED, VII)

267
273

317

R(IT)
306
341
331

323

247

309
281
R(IV & V-HI)
R(IV & V-HI)
295
R(IV & V-HI)
R(IV & V-HI)

R(IV & V-HI)

297
324

260
290

248
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219471
11082219472

11082219473
11082219474

11082219475

11082219476
11082219477
11082219478
11082219479
11082219480

11082219481
11082219482
11082219483
11082219484
11082219485
11082219486
11082219487

11082219488
11082219489

11082219490

11082219491
11082219492

11082219493
11082219494

11082219495
11082219496
11082219497
11082219498
11082219499

11082219500

11082219501
11082219502

11082219503

11082219504

11082219505
11082219506

11082219507
11082219508
11082219509
11082219510

11082219511

11082219512
11082219513

11082219514
11082219515
11082219516
11082219517
11082219518
11082219519
11082219520

11082219521
11082219522

2017.SW /A.348
2014.SSS/A.93

2015.NZ/.8333
2017.SSS/A.67

2012.RG /A.11

2019.DA/A.16
2019.GKP/A.392
2019.SW /A.159
2019.MSF/A .43
2022.KE /A.96

2022.KE /A.91
2022.KE /A.90
2017.SW /A.175
2012.SNC/A.39
2019.AB /A.142
2022.KE /A.93
2019.K /A.1443

2022.KE /A.101
2019.GV /A.352

2019.SW /A.348

2018.ECO/A.29
2018.ECO/A.45

2012.GV /A.807
2016.MCT/A.118

2016.KW /A.434
2014.KW /A.618
2018.AP/A.324
2018.DA /A.462
2019.GUP/A.245

2017.K /A.1065

2019.GKP/A.391
2008.AB /A.207

2019.DW /A.895

2019.GNC/D.4

2103.MSF/A.217
2011.DW /A.130

2019.DW /A.317
2019.HJ /A.240

2019.SND/A.938
2019.SND/A.942

2022.KE /A.114

2018.DW /A.107
2012.DW /A.390

2019.K /A.62
2019.SW /A.27
2019.H/A.316
2019.SW /A.998
2014.SW /A.1141
2016.KW /A.461
2016.SD /A.482

2017.SW /A.809
2015.DW /A.1149

MANJU BALA
BALPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR
RIDHIMA SHARMA

INDERJEET SINGH

DIVYA

AINA HEER
MANDEEP KAUR
SAKSHI
PARAMDEEP KAUR

KULJINDER KAUR
HARSIMRAN KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
PAYAL

PRIYANKA

JYOTI SHARMA
HARDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR

ANJU DIXIT

PALLAVI
JASLEEN BHATIA

AMANDEEP KAUR
KAWALJIT KAUR

KAWALJEET KAUR
SAPNA

NAVNEET KOUR
RIDHIMA KHANNA
MANINDER KAUR

SHEETAL

SHRUTI
SALONI PRASHAR

GURHARSIMRANIJIT
KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR

HARMANIJEET KAUR
SANIA KHOKHAR

GURPREET KAUR
SUKHMANVIR KAUR
KOMAL

ANJALI SAINI

JASPREET KAUR

MUSKAN
SHVETA MALHOTRA

DEEPIKA
HARSIMRAN KAUR
DEEKSHA SHARMA
MEHAKDEEP KAUR
KIRANJOT KAUR
SANIA

RIYA SHARMA

NEHA
MEGHA MAHAJAN

RAM PAL/ RANI

SAWINDER SINGH/ BALWINDER
KAUR

260

300

PARMIJEET SINGH/ RAVINDER KAUR 315

SANJEEV SHARMA/ MONIKA
SHARMA

VAJINDER SINGH/ SUKHWINDER
KAUR

DAVINDER KUMAR/ ANJU
DAVINDER PAL/ BABY

TARSEM SINGH/ BHUPINDER KAUR
KISHOR KUMAR/ SHREEN

316

253

273
295
291
314

RESHAM SINGH/ KAWALJEET KAUR 302

MANGAL SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 319
JAGDEEP SINGH/ PAWANDEEP KAUR 339

ANGREJ SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR
LAL JI/ SUMAN DEVI

JOGINDER PAL/ SUSHMA DEVI
SATISH KUMAR/ NEERAJ BALA
RANDHIR SINGH/ KULWINDER
KAUR

SARWAN SINGH/ RUPINDER KAUR

BALWINDER SINGH/ RAVINDER
KAUR

RAJESH KUMAR/ MEENU

PADAM KUMAR/ NEETU

YASPAL SINGH BHATIA/ SATINDER
BHATIA

KARNAIL SINGH/ MANJEET KAUR
KULDEEP SINGH/ RAJWINDER
KAUR

SUKHDEV SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR
VIMAL KUMAR/ SANTOSHI
SATNAM SINGH/ SURINDER KOUR
VIKAS KHANNA/ SAKSHI KHANNA
BALWINDER SINGH/ MANDEEP
KAUR

GURPINDER SINGH/ RAJWANT
KAUR

RAJINDER KUMAR/ MANJU BALA
VIDHYA PARKASH/ POONAM
PRASHAR

LAKHWINDER SINGH/ SUKHRAJ
KAUR

KULWINDER PAL SINGH/ SARABIJIT
KAUR

DALBIR SINGH/ NIRMALJEET KAUR
STEPHEN KHOKHAR/ PARAMIJEET
KAUR

352
R(VID)
322
311

R(ID)
RL(E)
319
323

281
251
306
310

347
320
R(L, IL, 1IL, IV & V-COM, 1V & V-E, VI, VII)
280

236

297

265

310
250

296
344

R(L, IL, IIL, IV & V-CSC, IV & V-E, VI, VII)

SATNAM SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 347

SUKHPAL SINGH/ RAVINDER KAUR
DALVIR KUMAR/ SUNITA
SURIJIT SINGH/ SANTOSH KUMARI

HARWINDER SINGH/ PARMIJEET
KAUR

PREM NARAIN/ ANJU

RAJAN MALHOTRA/NEELAM
MALHOTRA

ANIL KUMAR SOOD/ KIRAN BALA
SHAM SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR
SHAM SUNDER/ NANDINI SHARMA
TAJINDER SINGH/ JASPAL KAUR
JAGIR SINGH/ NIRMAL KAUR
VISHWANATH/ GEETA

RAJESH KUMAR/ASHU SHARMA

VARJINDER KUMAR/ SAVITA RANI
RAJINDER MAHAJAN/ SANGEETA
MAHAJAN

336
R(L 110)
R(II)

337

241

R(L, I, 111, TV & V-E, IV & V-MUS, VI, VII)
234

R(IT)

333

363

362

335
340

327

R(, IL, 1L IV & V-COM, 1V & V-EC, VI, VII)
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219523
11082219524

11082219525
11082219526
11082219527
11082219528
11082219529

11082219530
11082219531
11082219532

11082219533

11082219534
11082219535
11082219536
11082219537
11082219538
11082219539
11082219540
11082219541
11082219542

11082219543
11082219544

11082219545
11082219546

11082219547
11082219548
11082219549

11082219550
11082219551
11082219552

11082219553
11082219554
11082219555
11082219556
11082219557
11082219558

11082219559

11082219560
11082219561
11082219562

11082219563
11082219564
11082219565

11082219566
11082219567
11082219568

11082219569

11082219570

11082219571
11082219572

11082219573
11082219574
11082219575

11082219576

2015.SSW/A.233
2017.DA/A.1011

2017.SSW/A.16
2019.SW /A.57
2018.SSW/A.21
2018.TS /A.106
2018.SW /A.336

2017.SW /A.598
2007.SG /A.573
2019.KW /A.122

2018.MH /A.44

2019.MSG/A.162
2019.MSF/A.63
2022.KE /A.112
2010.SW /A.845
2022.KE /A.106
2022.KE /A.116
2022.KE /A.115
2019.K /A.1615
2019.SW /A.783

2013.SW /A.860
2015.DW /A.454

2014.GCC/A.189
2016.SD /A.266

2013. KW /A.321
2013.KW /A.273
2017.SW /A.747

2017.DW /A.496
2017.DW /A 445
2017.AB /A.263

2018.KE /A.20
2018.GV /A.842
2018.GT /A.70
2018.DW /A.364
2019.SW /A.613
2019.SW /A.781

2019.GV /A.233

2019.GV /A.245
2019.KW /A.167
2019.GV /A.297

2019.SW /A.707
2019.AB /A.306
2017.K /A.1883

2020.CH /A.51
2017.K /A.1853
2019.K /A.1896

2019.K /A.1071

2019.K /A.1708

2022.KE /A.94
2022.KE /A.95

2022.KE /A.97
2022.KE /A.99
2022.KE /A.105

2022.KE /A.108

AANCHAL KUSHWAHA RAMAN KUMAR/ REKHA

SEHAJDEEP SINGH

ARPITA MAHAJAN
JOBANIJEET KAUR
SANCHI JANGRA
SIMARIJIT KAUR
SIMRANDEEP KAUR

SAKSHI
RAJESH KUMAR
JASLEEN KAUR

KARAN MAHOTRA

CHARANIJEET KAUR
SANIA

SANDEEP KAUR
DEEKSHA KUMARI
RITIKA

PARMINDER KAUR
NEETU KAUR
RANJANDEEP KAUR
SIMRAN KAUR

JATINDER KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR
DILPREET KAUR

JASMEET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
RUBINA BHATTI

SUKHMANIJEET KAUR

MEHAKDEEP KAUR
HARMILLAN KAUR

HARAMRIT SINGH
SIMRANPREET KAUR
AMRITPAL KAUR
PALVI

BHARTI

BALJINDER KAUR

RAJNI PANDEY

PRABHJOT KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
FATEH SINGH

SONAM
RANJANA DEVI
SUKHDEEP KAUR

SHILPI
NAVDEEP KAUR
RIPANJOT KAUR

PARNEET KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

MANJOT KAUR
MANREET KAUR

GURLEEN KAUR
RIDHIMA
JASHANPREET KAUR

TARUNJEET KUMAR

349
SARABIJEET SINGH/ SAMINDER 320
KAUR
CHANDER MOHAN/ KOMAL 338
MANJINDER SINGH/ SURJEET KAUR 305
JASPAL JANGRA/ KIRAN JANGRA R(ID)
JASPAL SINGH/ PALWINDER KAUR 314
SATINDERPAL SINGH/ JASWINDER 132
KAUR
VIJAY KUMAR/ PARVEEN KUMARI 293
SAT PAL/ SUDESH KUMARI 224
JAGIJIT SINGH/ BALJINDER KAUR 278
SURINDER KUMAR/ NARINDER 256
KAUR
MAJOR SINGH/ DARSHAN KAUR 285
WILLIAM MASIH/ SARABJEET 286
SHINDA SINGH/ KAMAL JEET KAUR 259
JARAM SINGH/ RAJ KUMARI 320
RAMKIRPAL/ PRABHA DEVI 320
DAVINDER SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR 323
BALVIR SINGH/ SUNITA DEVI 283
NIRMAL SINGH/ RAJINDER KAUR 336
SUKHDEYV SINGH/ DAVINDER KAUR 252
GURMEET SINGH/ KULDEEP KAUR 332
MANINDERPAL SINGH/ JASPAL 339
KAUR
GURMIT SINGH/ RAVINDER KAUR 238
JOGINDER SINGH/ PALWINDER 308

KAUR
MANJEET SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 333
BALKAR SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR 271

RAJESH KUMAR BHATTI/ ROSY

BHATTI 295

VIKRAM SINGH/ PARAMIEET KAUR R(I, VI)

AMARIIT SINGH/ JASPINDER KAUR 331
HARIJIT SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 309

HARJINDER SINGH/ KULDEEP KAUR 262

JAGJEET SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 278
PARGAT SINGH/ CHARNIJIT KAUR 296
LABH CHAND/ ANJU BALA 288
VIPAN KUMAR/ RENU BALA 299
KULWANT SINGH/ KULWINDER 309
KAUR

UDHAV RAJ PANDEY/ BINDU 259
PANDEY

HARDEV SINGH/ GURWANT KAUR 259
TARSEM SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 301
DAVINDER SINGH/ SURJIT KAUR 296
SOM DUTT/ PARVEEN KUMARI 308
BODH RAJ/ SHARMILA DEVI 317
RESHAM SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 339
KAUR

AJIT KUMAR/ MANJU 339
GURMEET SINGH/ VARINDER KAUR 318
CHARANIJIT SINGH/ PARAMIIT 133
KAUR

BALJINDER SINGH/ BALJINDER 280
KAUR

NARINDER SINGH/ PINDER KAUR 327
HARPAL SINGH/ HARINDER KAUR 331

SATBIR SINGH/ LAKHVINDER KAUR 308

KULBIR SINGH/ KULJEET KAUR RL(E)
RAJESH KUMAR/ NISHA 335
BALWINDER SINGH/ SARABJEET 340

KAUR

KANS RAJ/ KAMLA DEVI R(, II)
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219577
11082219578
11082219579

11082219580
11082219581
11082219582
11082219583
11082219584
11082219585
11082219586

11082219587
11082219588

11082219589
11082219590
11082219591
11082219592
11082219593

11082219594
11082219595
11082219596

11082219597

11082219598
11082219599
11082219600

2022.KE /A.109
2022.KE /A.110
2022.KE /A.103

2022.KE /A.104
2022.KE /A.102
2022.KE /A.100
2022.KE /A.98

2018.K /A.1003
2017.K/A.1415
2019.K /A.1550

2019.K /A.1555
2019.K /A.1554

2019.SW /A.677
2018.GV /A.834
2018.GV /A.208
2017.DA/A.439
2017.DA/A.349

2016.HJ /A.351
2016.K/A.2052
2019.SW /A.631

2019.SW /A.632

2019.SW /A.662
2022.KE /A.89
2022.KE /A.113

CHANDAN BHAGAT
LOVEPREET SINGH
TANPREET KAUR

NEHA

ANJALI

PARUL CHOUDHARY
NAVDEEP KAUR
KOMAL JEET KAUR
PAWANPREET KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR
PALVI MAHAJAN

NAVROSE KAUR
JASBIR KAUR
MUSKANPREET KAUR
JASMINE KAUR
AKSHITA SHARMA

YASHASVI PATHAK
SUKHPREET KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR

RIYA SACHDEVA

SHIVANI DHAWAN
SAKSHI
PRIYANKA

11082219601 To 11082219700 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-D. A. V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082219701
11082219702
11082219703
11082219704
11082219705

11082219706
11082219707
11082219708
11082219709
11082219710
11082219711
11082219712
11082219713
11082219714
11082219715

11082219716
11082219717
11082219718

11082219719
11082219720
11082219721

11082219722
11082219723
11082219724
11082219725

11082219726
11082219727
11082219728
11082219729
11082219730
11082219731

2010.SMT/D.2
2008.NZ/ .9151
2012.NZ/.31033
2012.KW /A.805
2017.SW /A.465

2017.TS /A.24
2019.DW /A.78
2019.TS /A.32
2019.SNC/A.22
2019.NZ/.1289
2009.SW /A.102
2007.NZ/.3619
2009.NZ / .18809
2013.GCC/A.323
2018.0DL/A.7

2019.SSA/D.8
2018.HSB/D.8
2013.BKS/D.51

2022.DE/A.8
2022.DE /A5
2022.DE/A.3

2022.DE /A.6
2022.DE /A.7
2013.GTB/D.10
2019.NZ/ .1465

2017.ITP/D.2
2022.DE /A4
2022.DE/A.9
99.DW /A.92
2022.DE /A2
2018.NZ/.1031

KULWINDER KAUR
POONAM KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
SUMAN
TARANDEEP KAUR

KOMAL KUMARI
BHAWNA
KAWALJIT KAUR
JASMINE KAUR
ARSHDEEP KAUR
NISHA

GURMEET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
RIMPY GAUTAM

GURPREET KAUR
AMARDEEP KAUR
KOMALPREET KAUR

PARMINDER KUMARI
MAMTA SHUKLA
SUMAN KUMARI

RAIJNI

NEHA

PALLAVI SHARMA
ANCHAL

KOMALJEET KAUR
KAVITA

RIYA SHARMA
TIMSY NAYYAR
GURIYA

KAMNA SHARMA

TARSEM LAL/ TRIPTA DEVI

NARINDER SINGH/ PARAMIJIT KAUR

LAKHWINDER SINGH/ JASWINDER
KAUR

ASHWANI KUMAR/ ANJU BALA
RAM PRAKASH/ SUNITA DEVI
JEEVAN KUMAR/ UJILA DEVI
GURMEET SINGH/ SATWANT KAUR
PARMIIT SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR
BALIJIT SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR
LAL SINGH/ SARABJEET KAUR

PARAMIIT SINGH/ DALJIT KAUR

RAJINDER MAHAJAN/ ROSY
MAHAJAN

BALRAJ SINGH/ PARAMIIT KAUR
SEWA SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR
KASHMIR SINGH/ PARMIIT KAUR
KANWALIJIT SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR
RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ/ SUNITA
SHARMA

K.N. PATHAK/ RENU PATHAK
TARSEM SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR
SATNAM SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR

SANJEEV SACHDEVA/ POONAM
SACHDEVA
SANJEEV KUMAR/ ANJU

232
321

322

R(VID)

333

R(IL 111, VII)
322

312

328

299

355
359

264
277
301
294

319

314
347
318

339
333

RAMESH KUMAR/ NARESH KUMARI R(I)

MAHESH KUMAR/ POONAM DEVI

AMAR SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR
JOGINDER SINGH/ ASHA RANI
SUKHDEV SINGH/ SARABJIT KAUR
SURESH KUMAR/ SEEMA
MOHINDER SINGH/ RAVINDER
KAUR

PAPPU KUMAR/ ANJU

RAMESH LAL/ SUNITA

JAGIJIT SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR
MANIJIT SINGH/ SUKHJIT KAUR
RANBIR SINGH/ KALWINDER KAUR
KASTURI LAL/ SUDESH KUMARI
SATNAM SINGH/ SURINDER KAUR
SATNAM SINGH/ GULJINDER KAUR
KARNAIL SINGH/ BALVEER KAUR
RAJU GAUTAM/ SHEELA GAUTAM

354

275
285
301

R(L, IL, I, IV & V-P, IV & V-SOC, VI, VII)

257

318
254
326
311
303
292
296
277
R(IV & V-EC)
262

AMARIIT SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR R(I)

BALDEYV SINGH/ SHARNIJIT KAUR
MUKHVINDER SINGH/ GURMEET
KAUR

SOMRAJ/ BABY RANI

ASHOK SHUKLA/KUSUM SHUKLA
RAMCHANDRA SHARMA/ PUNAM
DEVI

GUMAN SINGH/ SUMATI DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR/ VIJAY LAXMI
ASHWANI KUMAR/ SUMAN

AJAY KUMAR/ GEETA

GURPAL SINGH/ SATBIR KAUR
MAMAN CHAND/ MUNNI DEVI

DEEPAK SHARMA/ SARITA SHARMA

ASHWANI NAYYAR/ RAJJU NAYYAR
BACHCHA SHAH/ MANJU DEVI
KULJIT KUMAR/ RENU

R(D)
255

R()
272

296

RL(E)
R()
253
293

269
251
233
R(L VI)
292
255
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Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Re-Appear Candidates-PATHANKOT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, MAMOON, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)
11082044307 2006.UDP/D.105 AMITA KUMARI BALDEV RAJ/ KRISHNA DEVI 189/350
11082044308 2015.AP/A.112  DOLLY TILAK RAJ/ ASHA DEVI 186/350

11082044309 To 11082044703 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082044704 2014.SSS/A.64 SIMRANJEET SINGH BIKRAMIJEET SINGH GILL/
GILL SUKHJINDER KAUR

11082044705 To 11082044756 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

RL(A)

11082044757 2015.SSS/A.1 SAURAV PAL BIPLAB PAL/ RANJANA PAL 317/400
11082044758 To 11082044765 Gap
11082044766 2016.TCJ/A.35 YUNASH RAJU MASIH/ KASHMERO 299/400
11082044767 To 11082044832 Gap
11082044833 2017.GCC/A.150 DEEPAK SINGH TARSEM SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR  282/400

11082044834 To 11082044983 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JADLA, NAWANSHAHR (REGULAR)
11082044984 2020.SE/A.5 KULDEEP KAUR GURDEV SINGH/ KAMALIJIT KAUR  RL(A)
11082044985 To 11082044985 Gap

11082044986 2020.SE /A.32 SURUCHI GOYAL
11082044987 To 11082045104 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, RANJIT AVENUE, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

SUBHASH GOYAL/ MEENA GOYAL RL(A)

11082045105 2012.SW/A.112  JASMEET KAUR KULWANT SINGH/ PARMJEET KAUR 191/350
11082045106 2016.KCD/A.12  NAVDEEP KAUR SATNAM SINGH/ PARMIJIT KAUR R(V(iii))
11082045107 To 11082045121 Gap

11082045122 2020.KRE/A.65 HARISH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR/ ANITA RANI R(I)
11082045123 To 11082045124 Gap

11082045125 2015.DWB/A.16 RAMANDEEP KAUR KULDEEP SINGH/ NIRMAL KAUR 189/350

11082045126 To 11082045190 Gap

11082045191 2020.KRE/A.56 ~ PRABHJOT KAUR
11082045192 To 11082045192 Gap
11082045193 2020.KRE/A.64 RUBY SHARMA

GURBHE]J SINGH/ BALJINDER KAUR 215/350

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA/ ARCHNA

SHARMA R(I)
11082045194 To 11082045279 Gap
11082045280 2020.KRE/A.72  DHANBIR SINGH RANJIT SINGH/ MALKEET KAUR R(III)
11082045281 To 11082045287 Gap
11082045288 2020.KRE/A.70 ~ NAVNEET DUSAAD SURINDER SINGH DUSAAD/ R(1I)
LAKHWINDER KAUR
11082045289 To 11082045297 Gap
11082045298 93.DA/A.889 RITU ARORA NANAK SINGH/ JAGJIT KAUR 204/350

11082045299 To 11082136600 Gap

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082136601 2012.NZ/.20832 MANDEEP KAUR GURDEYV SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 339
11082136602 To 11082136602 Gap

11082136603 2013.MSF/A.122 MANDEEP KAUR DAWINDER SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 294
11082136604 2015.SW /A.65 GURWINDER KAUR SULAKHAN SINGH/ PARVESH KAUR 310
11082136605 2016.SW /A.548  SUMANPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH/ RAJDAVINDER 304
KAUR
11082136606 2016.SW /A.377  PRABHJOT KAUR SALWANT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 309
11082136607 2017.BB/A.18 ARSHDEEP SINGH HARIJIT SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR 314
11082136608 2017.SW /A.30 PALWINDER KAUR HARIJINDER SINGH/ AMARIJIT KAUR 309
11082136609 2017.SW/A.359 RAMANBIR KAUR JASWINDER SINGH/ HARJINDER 284
KAUR
11082136610 2017.GTA/A.220 SIMRANIJEET KAUR SHER SINGH/ BABLI 290
11082136611 2018.SW/A.711  HARJOT JANAK RAJ/ VEENA 317
11082136612 2017.NZ/.1750 ~ RASHNEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH/ KARAMJEET 120
KAUR
11082136613 2018.SW/A.109  GURPREET KAUR RANIJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 287
11082136614 2018.GCC/A.108 RUPINDER KAUR GURMAIL SINGH/ SUKHRAJ KAUR 276
11082136615 2018.H/A.23 PRABHJOT KAUR DILBAGH SINGH/ SURINDER KAUR 305
11082136616 2018.BB /A.23 GURJANT SINGH GURME] SINGH/ SUKHWINDER
KAUR 303
11082136617 2018.GNC/D.23  HARMANJOT KAUR GULZAR SINGH/ CHINDER KAUR 301
11082136618 2018.NZ/.2308  HARMIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH/ KASHMIR KAUR 284
11082136619 2015.SW/A.377  GURJINDER KAUR DILBAG SINGH/ SIMARIJIT KAUR 332
11082136620 2016.GCC/A.44  JOBANJIT SINGH LAKHA SINGH/ RAJBIR KAUR 302
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136621

11082136622

11082136623

11082136624

11082136625

11082136626

11082136627

11082136628
11082136629

11082136630

11082136631
11082136632
11082136633

11082136634

11082136635

2018.K/A.13

2018.K /A3

2019.K /A.1801

2017.ECO/A.59
2016.SND/A.287
2014.SN /A.181

2016.DW /A.570

2018.KW /A.85
2018.GT/A.11

2018.SSA/D.16

2018.DB/A.13
2018.GV/A.1
2018.KCD/A .4

2018.DB /A.6

2018.GT /A.151

NAZ KAMAL
TANIYA BHASKAR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
AMANJOT SINGH
NAVPREET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
DAS AMANATPREET

KAUR
PAWANPREET KAUR

DALJIT KAUR
ANKITA
GAGANDEEP KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

NIRMAL KAUR

11082136636 To 11082136637 Gap

11082136638
11082136639
11082136640
11082136641

11082136642

11082136643
11082136644

11082136645
11082136646
11082136647
11082136648
11082136649
11082136650
11082136651

11082136652
11082136653
11082136654
11082136655
11082136656

11082136657

11082136658
11082136659
11082136660
11082136661

11082136662
11082136663
11082136664
11082136665
11082136666
11082136667
11082136668
11082136669
11082136670
11082136671

11082136672

2018.SNC/A.49
2018.SW/A.113
2018.SRG/A.2
2018.SSA/D.27

2017.SW /A.254

2021.KE /A.109
2017.SW /A.351

2018.DW /A.29
2018.K /A.16
2018.SW /A.234
2016.SW /A.432
2018.SW /A.44
2018.SW /A.24
2021.KE /A.105

2018. KW /A.15
2018.DW /A.11
2018.DW /A.198
2018.SW /A.186
2018.SW /A.794

2018.SA /A.47

2018.TCI/A.4
2018.DW /A.118
2018.SSS/A.49
2018.NZ/.1195

2018.NZ/.3612
2016.K /A.126
2018.SA/A.57
2017.SW /A.744
2016.SW /A.192
2013.SW /A.235
2016.SSS/A.10
2021.KE /A.112
2018.K /A.44
2018.K /A.475

2018.K /A.509

ANMOLPREET SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANJOT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR

SUMAN SAROJ

SUDHA KUMARI
HARKIRAT KAUR

SHAMITA ARORA
RICHA

SUKHNEET KAUR
RIMSHA

MANSI

ANJALI

KHUSHBU KUMARI

SIMRANPREET KAUR
ROSHNI
BHANUPRIYA
HARMEET KAUR
ARSHDEEP KAUR

MANIJEET KAUR

LOVELEEN

SOFIA

LOVEPREET SINGH
NIDHI

GAGANDEEP SINGH
SIMRANPAL SINGH
GURPREET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
KIRANJEET KAUR
ASTAR

PARAMJOT KAUR
RIDHI

SIMRANJEET KAUR
DEENAZ KAUR BAL

ABHISHEK

RAMANDEEP SINGH/ KAWALIJIT

KAUR 325
RAJESH BHASKAR/ SHELLY 300
BHASKAR

SUKHDEYV SINGH/ HARJINDER 305
KAUR

JASPAL SINGH/ RANJEET KAUR 285
HEERA SINGH/ KULJEET KAUR 300
DARSHAN SINGH/ RATTANJOT 313
KAUR

DILBAGH SINGH/ KULWINDER 35
KAUR

RASHPAL SINGH/ DAVINDER KAUR 329
JASWANT SINGH/ RAJ KAUR 292
LAKHWINDER SINGH/ DALBIR 120
KAUR

MAJOR SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 320
RAMESH SINGH/ PARAMIJEET KAUR 291
CHARANIJIT SINGH/ TALWINDER 292
KAUR

LAKHWINDER SINGH/ GURMEET

KAUR
HARDEV SINGH/ SARABJEET KAUR 288

DALJIT SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR 334
SARABIJEET SINGH/ SUKHRAJ KAUR 342
JHIRMAL SINGH/ SHIVSINDER KAUR 329
GURJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 318

RAJESH KUMAR SAROJ/ SONIA

SAROJ 295
BANKE BIHARI SINGH/ SHAIL DEVI 277
RAJINDER SINGH/ RAJWINDER 278
KAUR

GURPRASHAD/ KAJAL 309
KISHAN LAL/ SITA DEVI 292
BALJINDER SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 326
PUSHPINDER PAL/ USHA 298
VARINDER SEHGAL/ BINDU 318
SHIV KUMAR/ KIRAN 315
R.D.SHARMA/SAROJ DEVI 293
WARYAM SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 304
RAM INDER YADAV/ NISHA DEVI 309
SUBASH KUMAR/ KOMAL 291
PRITPAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 265
SATWINDER SINGH/ RAJWINDER 284
KAUR

BAKHSHISH SINGH/ JOGINDER 256
KAUR

MANG BAU/ SUKH TERESA 310
EMANUEL MASIH/ SUNITA 315
BALDEV SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 312
VISHWA NATH/ GEETA RANI 332
SUKHDEYV SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 313
BALIJIT SINGH/ HARVINDER KAUR 306
KULWINDER SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR 269
LAKHBIR SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR 307
JAGIJEET SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 321
RANA MASIH/ PARAMIIT 300
MANDEEP SINGH/ MANINDER KAUR 347
BALWANT RAI/ RITA RANI 310

TEJPAL SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR 260

PARDEEP SINGH BAL/ SARABJOT

KAUR 319

RAKESH CHANDER/ SUMAN

KUMARI 281

Result

RL(D)
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136673

11082136674

11082136675
11082136676

11082136677
11082136678

2018.SNC/A.2

2017.SW /A.173

2015.K /A.1750
94.K /A.589

2021.KE /A.111
2016.GKP/A.872

NIKITA SHARMA

SONIA

TANVEER KAUR
RASNEEP DHANJAL

MANPREET KAUR
KOMAL

11082136679 To 11082136679 Gap

11082136680
11082136681
11082136682

11082136683

11082136684

11082136685
11082136686
11082136687
11082136688
11082136689

2018.SSW/A.235
2018.SSW/A.165
2018.SW /A.285

2021.KE /A.113

2018. KW /A.51

2017.GGS/A.126
2017.BNK/A.6
2017.B /A.244
2018.DW /A.367
2018.SW /A.853

SADHNA
UPINDERIJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR

NAINA NARANG

SHEETAL BISHT

HARPREET KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
ROSEY

SUKHMAN KAUR
KOMALPREET KAUR
DHILLON

11082136690 To 11082136690 Gap

11082136691
11082136692

2018.SW /A.845
2018.DA/A.6

HARJINDER KAUR
YOUSHANI BHALLA

11082136693 To 11082136693 Gap

11082136694
11082136695
11082136696

11082136697

11082136698
11082136699
11082136700
11082136701
11082136702
11082136703

11082136704
11082136705
11082136706
11082136707

11082136708

11082136709

11082136710
11082136711

11082136712
11082136713

11082136714
11082136715
11082136716
11082136717
11082136718
11082136719
11082136720

11082136721

11082136722
11082136723

11082136724

2013.SD /A.139
2017.SW /A.360
2017.SW /A.363

2018.BKS/D.28

2018.SW /A.567
2018.SA/A.34
2018.DW /A.819
2008.SW /A.917
2018.KW /A.184
2018.TS /A.243

2021.KE /A.106
2021.KE /A.107
2015.K /A.145

2021.KE /A.104

2021.KE /A.108

2018.K /A.830

2018.SSW/A.31
2018.GTB/D.81

2018.DW /A.279
2014.SW /A411

2018.SSW/A.5
2018.SSW/A.13
2018.GCC/A.53
2018.GUP/A.129
2018. KW /A.152
2018.BUG/A.68
2018.KW /A.130

2018.GV /A.218

2018.GV /A.219
2018.DA/A.293

2017.TS /A.104

DIKSHA PAWAR
JASPREET KAUR
JAGDEEP KAUR

JASMEET KAUR

RUBALPREET KAUR
SIMRANDEEP KAUR
PALIKA

SANIYA
KAWALDEEP KAUR
AMARIJEET KAUR

GUNJAN MONDAL
MONIKA

NAVNEET KAUR
ALISHA MALHOTRA

GARIMA SINGH

NAVREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR
SHIVNOORIJEET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR
BABITA

ANJALI

MEHAK RANI
RAMANDEEP KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
SIMRAT KAUR
NAVDEEP SINGH
PRABHJOT KAUR

AMRITPREET KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR

GAGANDEEP KAUR

VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA/ RENU

SHARMA 328
DHARMINDER SINGH/ BALJINDER 301
KAUR

ANGREJ SINGH/ PALWINDER KAUR 270
BHUPINDERIJIT SINGH DHANJAL/ 15
SHASHI DHANJAL

PARMIIT SINGH/ PARMIJIT KAUR 308
RAMESH KUMAR/ PUSHPA ARYA 279
HARI KRISHAN/ KIRNA 347
PARAMIIT SINGH/ GURDEEP KAUR 346
CHARANIJIT SINGH/ MANDEEP 345
KAUR

ANIL KUMAR NARANG/ SUDESH 291
NARANG

MADAN MOHAN SINGH/ GEETA 312

BISHT

SUKHRAJ SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR 325
TEG SINGH/ HARJEET KAUR 299
PREM MASIH/ SARBHJEET 295
JASMINDER SINGH/ HARDEEP KAUR 343

MAKHAN SINGH/ SATINDER KAUR 297

DHIR SINGH/ PARAMIIT KAUR
SANJAY BHALLA/ MONIKA BHALLA 321

ANGREJ SINGH/ PREETO DEVI 285
AMARIIT SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR 298
NARINDER SINGH/ CHARANIJIT 295
KAUR

BALWINDER SINGH/ SUKHPREET 01

KAUR

HARPAL SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 332
BAGICHA SINGH/ KAWALJEET KAUR 313
VARINDER GUPTA/ SUMAN GUPTA 347

BALBIR BAJAJ/ NEELAM BAJAJ 329
KARAM SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR 300
GURIJIT SINGH/ TEJINDER KAUR 317
GOBIND MONDAL/ RENU MONDAL 322
RAJESH/ VIMLESH 310
PARAMIIT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 335
RAKESH KUMAR/ SUNITA 314
MALHOTRA

BHUPESH KUMAR SINGH/ 315
BANDANA SINGH

JASPREET SINGH/ INDERPREET 308
KAUR

NANAK SINGH/ SATWANT KAUR 313
HARJINDER PAL SINGH/ 134
BALWINDER KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH/ PREET KAUR 338
HEERA LAL/ MEENU 295
NARAYAN MISHRA/ REKHA 319
SUNIL KUMAR/ KAMAL JYOTI 313
KABAL SINGH/ INDERJEET KAUR 300
BALDEV SINGH/ PARMINDER KAUR 286
BUTTA SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 303
BALKAR SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 302
GURMEET SINGH/ KAMALJEET 313

KAUR

KASHMIR SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 318
KULDEEP SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 311
VARINDER SINGH/ JAGJEET KAUR 322

SATPAL SINGH/ LAKHWINDER

KAUR 309

Result

RL(D)



Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - I1I,December, 2022-1

Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136725
11082136726

11082136727
11082136728
11082136729
11082136730
11082136731
11082136732
11082136733
11082136734

11082136735

11082136736
11082136737
11082136738
11082136739
11082136740
11082136741
11082136742

11082136743
11082136744

11082136745
11082136746
11082136747
11082136748
11082136749

11082136750
11082136751

11082136752

11082136753
11082136754

11082136755
11082136756
11082136757

11082136758
11082136759
11082136760
11082136761

11082136762
11082136763
11082136764

11082136765

11082136766
11082136767
11082136768
11082136769

11082136770

11082136771

11082136772
11082136773

2018.SW /A.899
2018.SNC/A.108

2018.SNC/A.109
2017.GV /A.313
2018.GV /A.833
2018.SW /A.320
2015.SNC/A.182
2017.SW /A.708
2017.DW /A.369
2016.KW /A.227

2018.K /A.799

2018.K /A.1059
2018.K /A.1069
2018.K /A.1054
2016.CH /A.13
2015.DA/A.560
2011.DW /A.434
2018.DA/A.325

2018.SW /A.352
2018.DA /A.286

2018.DA/A.372
2018.SW /A.469
2018.SW /A.479
2017.SW /A.788
2017.DW /A.457

2015.DW /A.502
2016.MSF/A.88

2016.KW /A.591

2017.SW /A.632
2016.TS /A.83

2016.KW /A.153
2016.KW /A.145
2018.DW /A.292

2018.DA/A.378
2018.GV /A.236
2018.K /A.867

2018.DA /A.299

2016.K /A.2146

2018.K /A.1066
2018.K /A.893

2018.K /A.1078

2018.K /A.859
2018.K /A.894
2017.K /A.1655
2018.K /A.869

2018.K /A.898

2016.K /A.2100

2018.K /A.1046
2018.K /A.1081

SHWETA
ANJALI SHARMA

MUSKAN

SHIVANI CHAUDHARY
RAJATDEEP KAUR
TANU SHARMA
HALWINDER KAUR
KHUSHPREET KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
RAJDEEP KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR
MANDEEP SINGH
RAMANDEEP KAUR
HARSIMRAN KAUR
JAGBIR SINGH
PALLAVI
ARSHDEEP SINGH

PARAMPREET KAUR
HARSHDEEP KAUR

SIMRANPREET KAUR
RAVNEET KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
RAVINDERDEEP KAUR
HARMANDEEP KAUR

RAVNEET KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR

LAKHWINDER KAUR
MALKA

AMANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
VIPANPREET KAUR

HARMEET KAUR
HARMANDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN SHARMA
ARLEEN KAUR

JASWANT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH
DIKSHA SHARMA

MUSKAN SHARMA

SANJANA SHARMA
RUBALPREET KAUR
HEMANDEEP KAUR
AKSHDEEP KAUR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

KIRANDEEP KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR
KARAMIJEET KAUR

RAM DASS/ MANJIT KAUR 321
SANJEEV KUMAR/ SUSHMA 126
SHARMA

PRITPAL SINGH/ GULSHAN KAUR 325
IQBAL SINGH/ NARESH KUMARI 313
SHAM SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 316

ROHAN SHARMA/ GAYTRI SHARMA 323
WASAN SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 271
GURIJEET SINGH/ KULJEET KAUR 311
JAGROOP SINGH/ SARABIJIT KAUR 315
KARANIJIT SINGH/ INDERPAL KAUR 346

RUPINDER SINGH/ BHUPINDER
KAUR

BALKAR SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR
RANDHIR SINGH/ GURPREET KAUR
MANIJIT SINGH/ SEEMA KUMARI 346
JAGRAJ SINGH/ RUPINDERIJIT KAUR 347
KULDEEP SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR 324

311

318
322

BHARAT BHUSHAN/ BIMLA 309
KAWALIJIT SINGH/ GURWINDER 315
KAUR

MANIJIT SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 305
SUKHWINDER SINGH/ GURVINDER 318
KAUR

GURMEET SINGH/ MANVEEN BAWA 346
AMARIIT SINGH/ GURMIT KAUR 346
KULDEEP SINGH/ RUPINDER KAUR 347
AVTAR SINGH/ SARBIJIT KAUR 303
RAJINDER SINGH/ GURSHARANIJIT 305
KAUR

GURINDER SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR 324
GURIQBAL SINGH/ GURVINDER 301
KAUR

BAGICHA SINGH/ KULWINDER 347
KAUR

JHIRMAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 305
KULDEEP SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 311
KAUR

DILBAGH SINGH/ AMARIJIT KAUR 281
RAGHBIR SINGH/ PARDEEP KAUR 302
HARPREET SINGH/ RAMANPREET 11
KAUR

SUKHDEV SINGH/ HARJIT KAUR 346
GURIJIT SINGH/ AMANDEEP KAUR 314
VIJAY KUMAR/ RAJINI 307
PARMINDER SINGH/ PARMJEET 347
KAUR

SURJEET SINGH/ BALWANT KAUR 288
JEET SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR 309
SATPAL SHARMA/NEELAM 120
SHARMA

BRIJMOHAN SHARMA/ GEETA 116
SHARMA

RAMPAL/ SHEETAL SHARMA 318

NARINDER SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR 316
VASDEYV SINGH/ BALJINDER KAUR 346
SURINDERPAL SINGH/ RAMANJOT

KAUR 319
SANTOKH SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 314
KAUR

DHARMINDER SINGH/ MANJIT 307

KAUR
DILBAG SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR 305

BALWINDER SINGH/ LAKHWINDER 297
KAUR

Result



Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - I1I,December, 2022-1

Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136774
11082136775

11082136776
11082136777
11082136778
11082136779

11082136780
11082136781

11082136782
11082136783

11082136784
11082136785
11082136786
11082136787

11082136788
11082136789
11082136790
11082136791
11082136792
11082136793

11082136794
11082136795
11082136796
11082136797
11082136798

2021.KE /A.110
2021.KE /A.115

2021.KE /A.114
2018.K /A.996

2018.K /A.1002
2018.K /A.1006

2021.KE /A.116
2018.DW /A.293

2015.DWB/A.177
2015.SD /A.215

2017.DW /A.580
2017.DA /A.445

2014.SW /A.956
2016.DW /A.381

2016.SW /A.658
2018.BUG/A.57
2015.K/A.1887
2018.K /A.764
2016.SDP/A.148
2016.K/A.2018

2018.DW /A.349
2018.K /A.986
2017.K /A.1518
2018.K /A.998
2017.K /A.1539

NIDHI GUPTA
SOVITA RATHORE

MANPREET KAUR
NEHA

GURLEEN KAUR
MANNATPREET KAUR

JASVIR KUMAR
RAVNEET KAUR

JAGIIT KAUR
PREETI SHARMA

TANBIR KAUR
ESHITAV SHARMA
GURIJEET KAUR

ARMANPREET KAUR
RANDHAWA

HARINDER KAUR
BABALJOT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
PINKY

JYOTI SAINI
KIRANDEEP KAUR

MANJOT KAUR
KIRANDEEP KAUR
AMARIJEET KAUR
SHUBHNEET KAUR
KANCHAN KUMARI

11082136799 To 11082136900 Gap

Full Subjects Candidates-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11082136901 2015KWJ/A.60  TRISHNA DEVI
11082136902 2017.NZ/.5129  INDERPREET KAUR
11082136903 2018.JS /A.1 NEHA

11082136904 2018.BSL/D.10 ANURADHA KUMARI
11082136905 2021.JE/A.29 VIKAS KUMAR
11082136906 2021.JE/A.8 KAMALPREET KAUR
11082136907 2018.MIJ/A.76 ANU BALA
11082136908 2018.MJ /A .42 YASHIKA
11082136909 2021.JE /A.17 REEMA

11082136910 2018.MJ /A.30 SUNAINA
11082136911 2021.JE/A.19 RAJWINDER KAUR
11082136912 To 11082136912 Gap

11082136913 2021.JE/A.22 NAVNEET KAUR
11082136914 2021.JE /A.23 NAVDEEP KAUR
11082136915 2021.JE/A.24 JAGJEET SINGH
11082136916 2021.JE /A.25 PARWATI
11082136917 2009.NZ/.1691  RAJNI

11082136918 2018.GPN/A.17 TREEZA
11082136919 2014.J/A.33 KAMALJEET KAUR
11082136920 2017.HK /A.90 JYOTI

11082136921 2016.MJ/A.51 HARSHPREET KAUR
11082136922 2017.MJ/A.54 SIMRANJEET KAUR
11082136923 2013.SPR/A.47 SUKHIJEET KAUR
11082136924 2016.SNC/A.53 RAJWINDER SINGH
11082136925 2021.JE/A.4 HARPREET KAUR
11082136926 2021.JE /A.6 MUSKAN
11082136927 2021.JE/A.31 VARINDER KUMAR
11082136928 2021.JE/A.18 ARSHDEEP KAUR

B K SHARMA/ JANAK SHARMA 309
NARINDER KUMAR RATHORE/ 308
KAMLA DEVI RATHORE

BHUPINDER SINGH/ PARMIJIT KAUR 328
RAVI KUMAR/ BACHNI DEVI 306

SATNAM SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 317
AVTAR SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR

BHATIA 299
PREM KUMAR/ SHOBHA DEVI 320
BHUPINDER SINGH/ KAWALIJIT 313
KAUR

JAGJIWAN SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 321
PAWAN KUMAR/ RAMA SHARMA 310
MANINDER SINGH/ DALJIT KAUR 285
SANJAY SHARMA/ PARVEEN BALA 308
RESHAM SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 312
GURDEYV SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 317
TARSEM SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 346
MUKHTAR SINGH/ GURMIT KAUR 317
SUKHDEV SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR 310
TEHAL SINGH/ JAGROOP KAUR 313
ASHOK KUMAR/ KAMLESH SAINI 346
DARBAR SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 347
KAUR

PARAMIIT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 322
MANGAL SINGH/ GURPREET KAUR 313
SALWANT SINGH/ SATNAM KAUR 306
KULDEEP SINGH/ PALJINDER KAUR 346

PARSHOTAM LAL/ANJU BALA 311

JAGDISH RAJ/ MEENA KUMARI 315
AMRITPAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 332
ASHOK KUMAR/ PARMILA DEVI 306
VIRENDER SINGH/ SUNITA DEVI 305
VAKIL MANDAL/ PROMILA DEVI 307
TARSEM SINGH/ DALVIR KAUR 322
RASHPAL SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR 302
SURINDER MOHAN/ JIWAN RANI 319
RAMAN KUMAR/ BHOLI RANI 326
DIALU/ BALWINDER KAUR 312
JASWANT SINGH/ MANJEET KAUR 299
MANPREET SINGH/ BALWINDER 330
KAUR

MANPREET SINGH/ BALWINDER 317
KAUR

MUKHTIAR SINGH/ MANJEET KAUR 288
LEKH RAJ/ GURO DEVI 310
JEET LAL/ SATYA RANI 326
TARSEM LAL/ ALVEENA 316
MUKHWINDER SINGH/ CHARANIJIT 332
KAUR

PAWAN KUMAR/ NEELAM 321
TEJINDER SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 329
KAUR

RAM SINGH/ KIRPAL KAUR 308
JASBEER SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 314
SATNAM SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 319
SURIJIT SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR 308
ARUN KUMAR/ MEENU 318
RAJ KUMAR/ MUNNI DEVI 302
SUKHIJINDER SINGH/ JATINDER 13

KAUR

Result



Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - 11,May, 2023-1

Result of the
Bachelor of Education, Semester - I Examination May, 2023

Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means result late on account of reason/s shown in
the brackets. R means Re-Appear in the subject/s shown in brackets.PRS means previous result stands. D in the column of Result means Distinction.

Note: The particulars of the candidates shown in the gazette are subject to realization of the verification done by the college concerned.
Maximum Marks (Full Subjects):475

Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name/ Mother Name Result
Special Chance Candidates-SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JADLA, NAWANSHAHR (REGULAR)
11081512263 2015.SE/A.73 REENA MAHESHI BALDEV RAJ MAHESHI/ RANO 231

11081512264 To 11082039652 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-D. A. V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082039653 2012.SSW/A.247 NAVJOT KAUR MAJOR SINGH/ SUKHDEV KAUR RL(D)
11082039654 To 11082039673 Gap
11082039674 2020.DE /A.2 DISHA GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA/ RITU GUPTA RL(D)
11082039675 To 11082039792 Gap
11082039793 2015.MSG/A.256 KOMALPREET KAUR HIRA SINGH/ SATINDER KAUR RL(D)

11082039794 To 11082041312 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-V. M. S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BATALA (REGULAR)
11082041313 2016.8GS/D.32  AMRITPAL SINGH TALWINDER SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR  R(II)
11082041314 To 11082041915 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-SRI SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BADHANI, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)
11082041916 2020.SPE/A.14 SAGAR MASIH TARLOK MASIH/ SUNITA 339
11082041917 To 11082043214 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-ANGEL'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONS, MAMUN, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)
11082043215 2005.LE /A.52 NAVDEEP KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 360
11082043216 To 11082044765 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082044766 2016.TCJ/A.35 YUNASH RAJU MASIH/ KASHMERO 264
11082044767 To 11082044829 Gap
11082044830 2020.KE/A.124  MANDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 360

11082044831 To 11082136601 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136602 2013.KD /A.63 PRIYA SHAM LAL/ NEELAM R(IID)
Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082136603 2013.MSF/A.122 MANDEEP KAUR DAWINDER SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 314

11082136604 To 11082136607 Gap

11082136608 2017.SW /A.30 PALWINDER KAUR HARIJINDER SINGH/ AMARIJIT KAUR 273
11082136609 To 11082136609 Gap
11082136610 2017.GTA/A.220 SIMRANJEET KAUR SHER SINGH/ BABLI 312
11082136611 To 11082136612 Gap
11082136613 2018.SW/A.109  GURPREET KAUR RANIJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 271
11082136614 To 11082136617 Gap
11082136618 2018.NZ/.2308  HARMIT KAUR AVTAR SINGH/ KASHMIR KAUR 293
11082136619 To 11082136625 Gap
11082136626 2014.SN /A.181 AMANJOT SINGH DARSHAN SINGH/ RATTANJOT

KAUR 239

11082136627 To 11082136631 Gap

11082136632 2018.GV /A.1 ANKITA RAMESH SINGH/ PARAMIJEET KAUR 296
11082136633 2018.KCD/A.4 GAGANDEEP KAUR CHARANIJIT SINGH/ TALWINDER 283
KAUR
11082136634 To 11082136638 Gap
11082136639 2018.SW/A.113  AMANDEEP KAUR SARABIJEET SINGH/ SUKHRAJ KAUR 307
11082136640 To 11082136640 Gap
11082136641 2018.SSA/D.27 RUPINDER KAUR GURIJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 274
11082136642 To 11082136647 Gap
11082136648 2016.SW /A.432 RIMSHA PUSHPINDER PAL/ USHA 326
11082136649 To 11082136656 Gap
11082136657 2018.SA/A.47 MANIJEET KAUR BAKHSHISH SINGH/ JOGINDER
KAUR 300

11082136658 To 11082136663 Gap



Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - 1I,May, 2023-1

Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name/ Mother Name Result
Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082136664 2018.SA/A.57 GURPREET KAUR KULWINDER SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR R(1V & V-E)
11082136665 To 11082136671 Gap
11082136672 2018.K /A.509 ABHISHEK RAKESH CHANDER/ SUMAN 231
KUMARI
11082136673 To 11082136694 Gap
11082136695 2017.SW /A.360  JASPREET KAUR AMARIJIT SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR 286
11082136696 2017.SW/A.363  JAGDEEP KAUR NARINDER SINGH/ CHARANIJIT
KAUR 256
11082136697 To 11082136704 Gap
11082136705 2021.KE/A.107 MONIKA RAJESH/ VIMLESH 285
11082136706 To 11082136740 Gap
11082136741 2011.DW /A.434  PALLAVI BHARAT BHUSHAN/ BIMLA 301

11082136742 To 11082136774 Gap

11082136775 2021.KE/A.115  SOVITA RATHORE NARINDER KUMAR RATHORE/

KAMLA DEVI RATHORE 305
11082136776 To 11082136778 Gap

11082136779 2018.K/A.1006 ~ MANNATPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR

BHATIA 286

11082136780 To 11082136906 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11082136907 2018.MJ/A.76 ANU BALA RASHPAL SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR 253
11082136908 To 11082136909 Gap

11082136910 2018.MJ /A.30 SUNAINA DIALU/ BALWINDER KAUR 241
11082136911 To 11082136914 Gap

11082136915 2021.JE/A.24 JAGIEET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH/ MANJEET KAUR R(II)

11082136916 To 11082136917 Gap

11082136918 2018.GPN/A.17  TREEZA TARSEM LAL/ ALVEENA 281
11082136919 To 11082136919 Gap
11082136920 2017.HK /A.90 JYOTI PAWAN KUMAR/ NEELAM 247

11082136921 To 11082136923 Gap
11082136924 2016.SNC/A.53 ~ RAJWINDER SINGH SATNAM SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 234

11082136925 2021.JE /A4 HARPREET KAUR SURJIT SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR 256
11082136926 To 11082136926 Gap
11082136927 2021.JE /A.31 VARINDER KUMAR RAJ KUMAR/ MUNNI DEVI 237
11082136928 To 11082136929 Gap
11082136930 2018.NZ/.2262 ~SHWETA KISHAN LAL/ SUNITA RANI 236

11082136931 To 11082136935 Gap

11082136936 2021.JE/A.3 AMITA KUMARI SURINDER KUMAR/ SHEELA DEVI 251
11082136937 2011.HJ/A.16 JASMINE GUJRAL JASWINDER SINGH/ TEJINDER
KAUR 255

11082136938 To 11082137104 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-D. A. N. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, NAWANSHAHR DOABA (REGULAR)

11082137105 2021.NE/A.13 NISHA RANI BHAGAT RAM/ SARBJEET KAUR 290
11082137106 2021.NE/A.14 JASMEEN PHUMAN KUMAR/ SURJITO 273
11082137107 To 11082137108 Gap

11082137109 2001.BN/A.5 RADHA RANI JOGINDER PAL/ ASHA RANI 281
11082137110 To 11082137110 Gap

11082137111 2015.BN/A.265 RAMANDEEP KAUR BHAJAN SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR 289
11082137112 2012.AM /A.142  MANDEEP KAUR HEM RAJ/ BIMLA RANI 284

11082137113 To 11082137133 Gap

11082137134 2013.WP/A.334 HEENA HARBANS LAL/ USHA 312
11082137135 To 11082140207 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JADLA, NAWANSHAHR (REGULAR)

11082140208 2010.NZ/.6649  PREETI PARAS RAM/ BALJINDER KAUR 278
11082140209 To 11082140215 Gap

11082140216 2021.SE /A.42 MANIJINDER KAUR KULWINDER KUMAR/ SUKHWINDER 271

KAUR

11082140217 To 11082140218 Gap

11082140219 2021.SE /A.46 NEELAM KAUR MOHINDER RAM/ SURINDER KAUR  R(III)
11082140220 To 11082140221 Gap

11082140222 2021.SE/A.13 SIMRAN TARLOCHAN SINGH/ RITA DEVI R()

11082140223 To 11082140224 Gap

11082140225 2013.RCP/A.48 SARBJEET KAUR SATPAUL/ KAMLA RANI 234
11082140226 To 11082140228 Gap



Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - IV,May, 2023-1

Result of the
Bachelor of Education, Semester - IV Examination May, 2023
Result is shown in the column of result. Marks shown in the column of result means pass. RL means result late on account of reason/s shown in
the brackets. R means Re-Appear in the subject/s shown in brackets.PRS means previous result stands. D in the column of Result means Distinction.
Note: The particulars of the candidates shown in the gazette are subject to realization of the verification done by the college concerned.
Maximum Marks (Full Subjects):1700

Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name/ Mother Name Result
Re-Appear Candidates-SWAMI SARVANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, DINANAGAR ( GURDASPUR) (REGULAR)
11081915867 2011.SD /A.340 KAVITA THAKUR NARINDER SINGH/ SUDESH KUMARI 1020

11081915868 To 11081917744 Gap

Full Subjects Candidates-BABA MEHAR SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KALANAUR, GURDASPUR (REGULAR)
11081917745 2015.DB/A.223  RAJBIR KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH/ SARBJEET

KAUR 1108
11081917746 To 11081924014 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-MK COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SHAHPUR, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11081924015 2019.MKE/A.8  BHIM KUMAR DHANARAJ MAHATO/ RAJKALI

DEVI 1020
11081924016 To 11082039652 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-D. A. V. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082039653 2012.SSW/A.247 NAVJOT KAUR MAIJOR SINGH/ SUKHDEV KAUR RL(Lower)
11082039654 To 11082040445 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-BATALA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BATALA (GURDASPUR) (REGULAR)
11082040446 2012.DB/A.108 BALJEET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 1328 D

11082040447 To 11082040848 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-ST. SOLDIER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11082040849 2008.BJ /A.181 MADHVI SEKHRI NARESH SEKHRI/ DEEKSHA SEKHRI 1344 D
11082040850 To 11082040897 Gap
11082040898 2013.DC/A.265 ~ANMOL SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA/ KIRAN RANI 1357D

11082040899 To 11082041551 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates~ANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, JETHUWAL, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082041552 2020.AJE/A.3 VIDHISHA BHATIA VARINDER BHATIA/ VIJAY BHATIA 1246

11082041553 To 11082041700 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-MOHAN LAL MEMORIAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MUDAL, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082041701 2012.NZ/.20724 BALJINDER KAUR PAL SINGH/ RANJEET KAUR R(L II)

11082041702 To 11082043529 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-CHACHA SATYA PAL TULI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)
11082043530 2020.CSE/A.1 ALKA KUMARI TILAK RAJ/ BANSI DEVI 1240

11082043531 To 11082043945 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-J. D. S. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, KOT DHAR KALLAN, PATHANKOT (REGULAR)
11082043946 2013.SG/A.693 ~ MANPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH/ DALJEET KAUR 1129

11082043947 To 11082044703 Gap

Re-Appear Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082044704 2014.SSS/A.64 SIMRANIJEET SINGH BIKRAMIEET SINGH GILL/
GILL SUKHJINDER KAUR

11082044705 To 11082044756 Gap
Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

RL(D)

11082044757 2015.SSS/A.1 SAURAV PAL BIPLAB PAL/ RANJANA PAL 1342D
11082044758 To 11082044765 Gap

11082044766 2016.TCJ/A.35 YUNASH RAJU MASIH/ KASHMERO R(VI, VII)
11082044767 To 11082044790 Gap

11082044791 2016.SW/A.634  MANJOT KAUR DILBAGH SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR 1185

11082044792 To 11082044832 Gap

11082044833 2017.GCC/A.150 DEEPAK SINGH TARSEM SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR 1175
11082044834 To 11082044904 Gap
Re-Appear Candidates-SAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JADLA, NAWANSHAHR (REGULAR)

11082044905 2009.NZ/.14997 AMAN SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SHARMA/ VEENA
1379 D
SHARMA
11082044906 To 11082044910 Gap
11082044911 2012.GWB/A.153 RITTU DARDI SOMNATH DARDI/ JASWINDER
KAUR RL(Lower)

11082044912 To 11082136600 Gap

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082136601 2012.NZ/.20832 MANDEEP KAUR GURDEYV SINGH/ PARAMIJEET KAUR 1270
11082136602 To 11082136602 Gap
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136603
11082136604
11082136605

11082136606
11082136607
11082136608
11082136609

11082136610
11082136611
11082136612

11082136613
11082136614
11082136615
11082136616

11082136617
11082136618
11082136619
11082136620
11082136621

11082136622

11082136623
11082136624
11082136625
11082136626

11082136627

11082136628
11082136629

11082136630

11082136631
11082136632

11082136633

2013.MSF/A.122
2015.SW /A.65
2016.SW /A.548

2016.SW /A.377
2017.BB/A.18
2017.SW /A.30
2017.SW /A.359

2017.GTA/A.220
2018.SW/A.711
2017.NZ/.1750

2018.SW /A.109
2018.GCC/A.108
2018.H/A.23
2018.BB/A.23

2018.GNC/D.23
2018.NZ/.2308
2015.SW/A.377
2016.GCC/A.44
2018.K /A.13

2018.K /A3

2019.K /A.1801

2017.ECO/A.59
2016.SND/A.287
2014.SN /A.181

2016.DW /A.570

2018.KW /A.85
2018.GT/A.11

2018.SSA/D.16

2018.DB /A.13
2018.GV/A.1

2018.KCD/A.4

MANDEEP KAUR
GURWINDER KAUR
SUMANPREET KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR
ARSHDEEP SINGH
PALWINDER KAUR
RAMANBIR KAUR

SIMRANJEET KAUR
HARJOT
RASHNEET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
PRABHJOT KAUR
GURJANT SINGH

HARMANJOT KAUR
HARMIT KAUR
GURJINDER KAUR
JOBANIJIT SINGH
NAZ KAMAL

TANIYA BHASKAR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
AMANJOT SINGH

NAVPREET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
DAS AMANATPREET
KAUR

PAWANPREET KAUR

DALJIT KAUR
ANKITA

GAGANDEEP KAUR

11082136634 To 11082136634 Gap

11082136635

2018.GT /A.151

NIRMAL KAUR

11082136636 To 11082136637 Gap

11082136638
11082136639
11082136640
11082136641
11082136642

11082136643

11082136644

11082136645
11082136646
11082136647
11082136648
11082136649
11082136650
11082136651
11082136652
11082136653

11082136654
11082136655

2018.SNC/A.49
2018.SW/A.113
2018.SRG/A.2
2018.SSA/D.27
2017.SW /A.254

2021.KE /A.109

2017.SW /A.351

2018.DW /A.29
2018.K/A.16
2018.SW /A.234
2016.SW /A.432
2018.SW /A.44
2018.SW /A.24
2021.KE /A.105
2018. KW /A.15
2018.DW /A.11

2018.DW /A.198
2018.SW /A.186

ANMOLPREET SINGH
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANJOT KAUR
RUPINDER KAUR
SUMAN SAROJ

SUDHA KUMARI

HARKIRAT KAUR

SHAMITA ARORA
RICHA

SUKHNEET KAUR
RIMSHA

MANSI

ANJALI

KHUSHBU KUMARI
SIMRANPREET KAUR
ROSHNI

BHANUPRIYA
HARMEET KAUR

DAWINDER SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR RL(Lower)
SULAKHAN SINGH/ PARVESH KAUR 1211
GURPREET SINGH/ RAJIDAVINDER

KAUR 1236
SALWANT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 1191
HARIJIT SINGH/ GURMEET KAUR 1134
HARIJINDER SINGH/ AMARIJIT KAUR RL(Lower)
JASWINDER SINGH/ HARJINDER 1161
KAUR

SHER SINGH/ BABLI RL(Lower)
JANAK RAJ/ VEENA 1228
LAKHWINDER SINGH/ KARAMJEET 1313D

KAUR

RANIJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR RL(Lower)

GURMAIL SINGH/ SUKHRAJ KAUR 1137
DILBAGH SINGH/ SURINDER KAUR 1250
GURME] SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 1197
KAUR

GULZAR SINGH/ CHINDER KAUR 1191
AVTAR SINGH/ KASHMIR KAUR RL(Lower)
DILBAG SINGH/ SIMARJIT KAUR 1342 D
LAKHA SINGH/ RAJBIR KAUR 1165
RAMANDEEP SINGH/ KAWALIJIT 1192
KAUR

RAJESH BHASKAR/ SHELLY 1176
BHASKAR

SUKHDEV SINGH/ HARJINDER 1229
KAUR

JASPAL SINGH/ RANJEET KAUR 1214
HEERA SINGH/ KULJEET KAUR 1184
EiﬁSRHAN SINGH/ RATTANJOT RL(Lower)
EEJIIJB[I?GH SINGH/ KULWINDER 1288 D
RASHPAL SINGH/ DAVINDER KAUR 1194
JASWANT SINGH/ RAJ KAUR 1175
LAKHWINDER SINGH/ DALBIR 1316 D
KAUR

MAJOR SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1195
RAMESH SINGH/ PARAMIJEET KAUR RL(Lower)
CHARANIJIT SINGH/ TALWINDER RL(Lower)

KAUR

HARDEV SINGH/ SARABJEET KAUR 1156

DALJIT SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR 1208
SARABIJEET SINGH/ SUKHRAJ KAUR RL(Lower)
JHIRMAL SINGH/ SHIVSINDER KAUR 1208
GURIJIT SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR RL(Lower)
RAJESH KUMAR SAROJ/ SONIA

SAROJ 1154
BANKE BIHARI SINGH/ SHAIL DEVI 1155
RAJINDER SINGH/ RAJWINDER 1133
KAUR

GURPRASHAD/ KAJAL 1252
KISHAN LAL/ SITA DEVI R(L III, IV, V(ii))
BALJINDER SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 1317D
PUSHPINDER PAL/ USHA RL(Lower)
VARINDER SEHGAL/ BINDU 1299 D
SHIV KUMAR/ KIRAN 1263
R.D.SHARMA/ SAROJ DEVI 1133
WARYAM SINGH/ RAJWANT KAUR 1144

RAM INDER YADAV/ NISHA DEVI 1298 D
SUBASH KUMAR/ KOMAL 1191
PRITPAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1138
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Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136656

11082136657

11082136658
11082136659
11082136660
11082136661
11082136662
11082136663
11082136664
11082136665

11082136666
11082136667
11082136668
11082136669
11082136670
11082136671

11082136672

11082136673

11082136674

11082136675

11082136676

11082136677

11082136678 2016.GKP/A.872

11082136680
11082136681
11082136682

11082136683

11082136684

11082136685

11082136686
11082136687
11082136688
11082136689

11082136692

11082136694
11082136695
11082136696

11082136697

11082136698
11082136699
11082136700
11082136701
11082136702
11082136703
11082136704
11082136705
11082136706

11082136707

2018.SW/A.794  ARSHDEEP KAUR
2018.SA/A47  MANJEET KAUR
2018.TCJ/A.4 LOVELEEN
2018 DW/A.118  SOFIA
2018.8SS/A49  LOVEPREET SINGH
2018NZ/.1195  NIDHI
2018NZ/.3612 GAGANDEEP SINGH
2016K/A.126  SIMRANPAL SINGH
2018.SA/A.57  GURPREET KAUR
2017.8W/A.744 NAVNEET KAUR
2016.SW/A.192  KIRANJEET KAUR
2013.SW/A235  ASTAR
2016.SSS/A.10  PARAMJOT KAUR
2021.KE/A.112  RIDHI
2018.K /A.44 SIMRANJEET KAUR
2018K/A475  DEENAZ KAUR BAL
2018K /A.509  ABHISHEK
2018 SNC/A2  NIKITA SHARMA
2017.8W/A.173  SONIA
2015.K/A.1750  TANVEER KAUR
94.K /A.589 RASNEEP DHANJAL
2021.KE/A.111  MANPREET KAUR
KOMAL
11082136679 To 11082136679 Gap
2018.SSW/A235 SADHNA
2018.SSW/A.165 UPINDERJIT KAUR
2018.SW/A.285 GURPREET KAUR
2021.KE/A.113  NAINA NARANG
2018 KW /A51  SHEETAL BISHT
2017.GGS/A.126  HARPREET KAUR
2017.BNK/A.6  BALJEET KAUR
2017.B/A244  ROSEY
2018.DW /A367 SUKHMAN KAUR
2018.SW/A.853 KOMALPREET KAUR
DHILLON
11082136690 To 11082136691 Gap
2018.DA /A6 YOUSHANI BHALLA
11082136693 To 11082136693 Gap
2013.SD/A.139  DIKSHA PAWAR
2017.SW/A.360  JASPREET KAUR
2017.5W/A.363  JAGDEEP KAUR
2018 BKS/D.28  JASMEET KAUR
2018.SW/A.567 RUBALPREET KAUR
2018.SA/A34  SIMRANDEEP KAUR
2018 DW/A819  PALIKA
2008.SW/A917  SANIYA
2018 KW /A.184 KAWALDEEP KAUR
2018.TS/A243  AMARJEET KAUR
2021.KE/A.106  GUNJAN MONDAL
2021 KE/A.107  MONIKA
2015K/A.145  NAVNEET KAUR
2021.KE/A.104  ALISHA MALHOTRA
2021.KE/A.108  GARIMA SINGH

11082136708

SATWINDER SINGH/ RAJWINDER

KAUR 1194
E/QEESHISH SINGH/ JOGINDER RL(Lower)
MANG BAU/ SUKH TERESA 1210
EMANUEL MASIH/ SUNITA 1235
BALDEV SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 1283 D
VISHWA NATH/ GEETA RANI 1302 D
SUKHDEV SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 1247
BALJIT SINGH/ HARVINDER KAUR  RL(Lower)

KULWINDER SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR RL(Lower)
LAKHBIR SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR 1195

JAGJEET SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 1364 D

RANA MASIH/ PARAMIJIT 1234
MANDEEP SINGH/ MANINDER KAUR 1376 D
BALWANT RAI/ RITA RANI 1237
TEJPAL SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR 1191
PARDEEP SINGH BAL/ SARABJOT 1288 D
KAUR

RAKESH CHANDER/ SUMAN

KUMARI RL(Lower)
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA/ RENU 1281 D
SHARMA

DHARMINDER SINGH/ BALJINDER 1123
KAUR

ANGREJ SINGH/ PALWINDER KAUR 1247
BHUPINDERIJIT SINGH DHANJAL/ 1277D
SHASHI DHANJAL

PARMIIT SINGH/ PARMIJIT KAUR 1285 D
RAMESH KUMAR/ PUSHPA ARYA 1179
HARI KRISHAN/ KIRNA 1362 D
PARAMIIT SINGH/ GURDEEP KAUR 1392 D
CHARANIJIT SINGH/ MANDEEP

KAUR 1414D
ANIL KUMAR NARANG/ SUDESH 1290 D
NARANG

MADAN MOHAN SINGH/ GEETA 1262
BISHT

SUKHRAJ SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR 1265

TEG SINGH/ HARJEET KAUR 1213
PREM MASIH/ SARBHJEET 1135
JASMINDER SINGH/ HARDEEP KAUR 1404 D

MAKHAN SINGH/ SATINDER KAUR 1214

SANJAY BHALLA/ MONIKA BHALLA 1259

ANGREJ SINGH/ PREETO DEVI RL(Lower)
AMARIJIT SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR RL(Lower)
NARINDER SINGH/ CHARANIJIT R(II)
KAUR

BALWINDER SINGH/ SUKHPREET 1281 D
KAUR

HARPAL SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 1345 D

BAGICHA SINGH/ KAWALJEET KAUR 1323 D

VARINDER GUPTA/ SUMAN GUPTA 1433 D
BALBIR BAJAJ/ NEELAM BAJAJ 1357D
KARAM SINGH/ NARINDER KAUR 1175
GURIJIT SINGH/ TEJINDER KAUR 1267
GOBIND MONDAL/ RENU MONDAL 1225
RAJESH/ VIMLESH RL(Lower)
PARAMIIT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 1354 D
RAKESH KUMAR/ SUNITA 1292 D
MALHOTRA

BHUPESH KUMAR SINGH/ 1174

BANDANA SINGH



Notification No.Bachelor of Education, Semester - IV,May, 2023-1

Roll No.

Regd No.

Candidate Name

Father Name/ Mother Name Result

Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)

11082136709

11082136710
11082136711

11082136712
11082136713
11082136714
11082136715
11082136716
11082136717
11082136718

11082136719
11082136720

11082136721
11082136722
11082136723
11082136724

11082136725
11082136726

11082136727
11082136728

11082136729
11082136730
11082136731
11082136732
11082136733
11082136734
11082136735

11082136736
11082136737
11082136738

11082136739
11082136740
11082136741
11082136742

11082136743
11082136744

11082136745
11082136746

11082136747
11082136748

11082136749

11082136750
11082136751

11082136752

11082136753
11082136754

11082136755
11082136756
11082136757

11082136758

11082136759

2018.K /A.830

2018.SSW/A.31
2018.GTB/D.81

2018.DW /A.279
2014.SW /A 411
2018.SSW/A.5
2018.SSW/A.13
2018.GCC/A.53
2018.GUP/A.129
2018.KW /A.152

2018.BUG/A.68
2018.KW /A.130

2018.GV /A.218
2018.GV /A.219
2018.DA/A.293
2017.TS /A.104

2018.SW /A.899
2018.SNC/A.108

2018.SNC/A.109
2017.GV/A.313

2018.GV /A.833

2018.SW /A.320
2015.SNC/A.182
2017.SW /A.708

2017.DW /A.369
2016.KW /A.227
2018.K /A.799

2018.K /A.1059
2018.K /A.1069
2018.K /A.1054

2016.CH/A.13

2015.DA /A.560
2011.DW /A.434
2018.DA/A.325

2018.SW /A.352
2018.DA /A.286

2018.DA/A.372
2018.SW /A.469
2018.SW /A.479
2017.SW /A.788

2017.DW /A 457

2015.DW /A.502
2016.MSF/A.88

2016.KW /A.591

2017.SW /A.632
2016.TS /A.83

2016.KW /A.153
2016.KW /A.145
2018.DW /A.292

2018.DA/A.378

2018.GV /A.236

NAVREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR
SHIVNOORIJEET KAUR

JASPREET KAUR
BABITA

ANJALI

MEHAK RANI
RAMANDEEP KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
SIMRAT KAUR

NAVDEEP SINGH
PRABHJOT KAUR

AMRITPREET KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR

SHWETA
ANJALI SHARMA

MUSKAN
SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

RAJATDEEP KAUR
TANU SHARMA
HALWINDER KAUR
KHUSHPREET KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
RAJDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR
MANDEEP SINGH
RAMANDEEP KAUR

HARSIMRAN KAUR
JAGBIR SINGH
PALLAVI
ARSHDEEP SINGH

PARAMPREET KAUR
HARSHDEEP KAUR

SIMRANPREET KAUR
RAVNEET KAUR

NAVDEEP KAUR
RAVINDERDEEP KAUR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

RAVNEET KAUR
RAJBIR KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR

LAKHWINDER KAUR
MALKA

AMANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
VIPANPREET KAUR

HARMEET KAUR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

JASPREET SINGH/ INDERPREET

KAUR 1132
NANAK SINGH/ SATWANT KAUR 1268
HARJINDER PAL SINGH/ 1355 D
BALWINDER KAUR

JASWINDER SINGH/ PREET KAUR 1373 D
HEERA LAL/ MEENU 1215
NARAYAN MISHRA/ REKHA 1251
SUNIL KUMAR/ KAMAL JYOTI 1296 D
KABAL SINGH/ INDERJEET KAUR 1183
BALDEV SINGH/ PARMINDER KAUR 1110
BUTTA SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 1234
BALKAR SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1119
GURMEET SINGH/ KAMALJEET 1272

KAUR
KASHMIR SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 1249
KULDEEP SINGH/ PARAMJEET KAUR 1192

VARINDER SINGH/ JAGJEET KAUR 1310 D
SATPAL SINGH/ LAKHWINDER 1235
KAUR

RAM DASS/ MANJIT KAUR 1336 D
SANJEEV KUMAR/ SUSHMA

SHARMA 1340D
PRITPAL SINGH/ GULSHAN KAUR 1257
IQBAL SINGH/ NARESH KUMARI 1328 D
SHAM SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 1265

ROHAN SHARMA/ GAYTRI SHARMA 1328 D
WASAN SINGH/ SUKHWINDER KAUR 1175

GURIJEET SINGH/ KULJEET KAUR 1300 D
JAGROOP SINGH/ SARABJIT KAUR 1220
KARANIJIT SINGH/ INDERPAL KAUR 1384 D
RUPINDER SINGH/ BHUPINDER 1205
KAUR

BALKAR SINGH/ JASWINDER KAUR 1307 D
RANDHIR SINGH/ GURPREET KAUR 1181
MANIJIT SINGH/ SEEMA KUMARI 1383 D

JAGRAJ SINGH/ RUPINDERJIT KAUR 1418 D
KULDEEP SINGH/ RAJWINDER KAUR 1206

BHARAT BHUSHAN/ BIMLA RL(Lower)
KAWALIJIT SINGH/ GURWINDER 1317D
KAUR

MANIJIT SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1338 D
SUKHWINDER SINGH/ GURVINDER 1303 D
KAUR

GURMEET SINGH/ MANVEEN BAWA 1388 D

AMARIIT SINGH/ GURMIT KAUR

KULDEEP SINGH/ RUPINDER KAUR 1384 D
AVTAR SINGH/ SARBJIT KAUR 1291 D
RAJINDER SINGH/ GURSHARANIJIT 114
KAUR

GURINDER SINGH/ SARBJEET KAUR 1182
GURIQBAL SINGH/ GURVINDER 1199
KAUR

iigIRCHA SINGH/ KULWINDER 1322D
JHIRMAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1215
KULDEEP SINGH/ SUKHWINDER 1204
KAUR

DILBAGH SINGH/ AMARIJIT KAUR 1219
RAGHBIR SINGH/ PARDEEP KAUR 1207
EQE;REET SINGH/ RAMANPREET 1292 D
SUKHDEV SINGH/ HARJIT KAUR 1392 D
GURIJIT SINGH/ AMANDEEP KAUR 1248

R(1, IL, 1L, TV, V(iv))
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Roll No. Regd No. Candidate Name Father Name/ Mother Name Result
Full Subjects Candidates-KHALSA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AMRITSAR (REGULAR)
11082136760 2018.K /A.867 KANCHAN SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR/ RAINI 1303 D
11082136761 2018.DA/A.299  ARLEEN KAUR PARMINDER SINGH/ PARMIJEET

KAUR 1333D
11082136762 2016.K /A.2146 JASWANT SINGH SURJEET SINGH/ BALWANT KAUR  R(IV)
11082136763 2018.K /A.1066 GURPREET SINGH JEET SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR 1110
11082136764 2018.K /A.893 DIKSHA SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA/NEELAM 1292 D

SHARMA
11082136765 2018.K/A.1078 MUSKAN SHARMA BRIJMOHAN SHARMA/ GEETA 1316 D

SHARMA
11082136766 2018.K /A.859 SANJANA SHARMA RAMPAL/ SHEETAL SHARMA 1299 D
11082136767 2018.K /A.894 RUBALPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH/ AMARJEET

KAUR 1322D
11082136768 2017.K/A.1655 ~ HEMANDEEP KAUR VASDEYV SINGH/ BALJINDER KAUR 1399 D
11082136769 2018.K /A.869 AKSHDEEP KAUR SURINDERPAL SINGH/ RAMANIJOT

KAUR 1236
11082136770 2018.K /A.898 SIMRANIJIT KAUR SANTOKH SINGH/ SUKHWINDER

KAUR 1299 D
11082136771 2016.K/A.2100 KIRANDEEP KAUR DHARMINDER SINGH/ MANJIT 1157

KAUR
11082136772 2018.K /A.1046 PRABHJOT KAUR DILBAG SINGH/ KULWINDER KAUR 1251
11082136773 2018.K/A.1081  KARAMIJEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH/ LAKHWINDER 1207

KAUR
11082136774 2021 KE/A.110  NIDHI GUPTA B K SHARMA/ JANAK SHARMA 1313D
11082136775 2021.KE/A.115 SOVITA RATHORE NARINDER KUMAR RATHORE/ RL(Lower)

KAMLA DEVI RATHORE
11082136776 2021.KE/A.114 ~ MANPREET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH/ PARMIJIT KAUR 1336 D
11082136777 2018.K /A.996 NEHA RAVI KUMAR/ BACHNI DEVI 1223
11082136778 2018.K /A.1002 GURLEEN KAUR SATNAM SINGH/ BALWINDER KAUR 1305 D
11082136779 2018.K /A.1006 MANNATPREET KAUR  AVTAR SINGH/ MANJIT KAUR

BHATIA RL(Lower)
11082136780 2021.KE/A.116 ~ JASVIR KUMAR PREM KUMAR/ SHOBHA DEVI 1261
11082136781 2018.DW/A.293 RAVNEET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH/ KAWALJIT

KAUR 1309 D
11082136782 2015.DWB/A.177 JAGIJIT KAUR JAGJIWAN SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 1324D
11082136783 2015.SD/A.215 PREETI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR/ RAMA SHARMA 1235
11082136784 2017.DW /A.580 TANBIR KAUR MANINDER SINGH/ DALJIT KAUR 1188
11082136785 2017.DA/A.445  ESHITAV SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA/ PARVEEN BALA 1192
11082136786 2014.SW/A.956  GURIJEET KAUR RESHAM SINGH/ KULWANT KAUR 1222
11082136787 2016.DW/A.381 ARMANPREET KAUR  GURDEV SINGH/ BALJIT KAUR 1241

RANDHAWA

11082136788 2016.SW /A.658  HARINDER KAUR TARSEM SINGH/ RAJTWANT KAUR 1375D
11082136789 2018.BUG/A.57 BABALJOT KAUR MUKHTAR SINGH/ GURMIT KAUR  1302D
11082136790 2015.K/A.1887 MANPREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH/ AMARJEET KAUR 1250
11082136791 2018.K /A.764 PINKY TEHAL SINGH/ JAGROOP KAUR 1283 D
11082136792 2016.SDP/A.148  JYOTI SAINI ASHOK KUMAR/ KAMLESH SAINI 1423 D
11082136793 2016.K/A.2018 KIRANDEEP KAUR DARBAR SINGH/ SUKHWINDER

KAUR 1428 D
11082136794 2018.DW /A.349 MANJOT KAUR PARAMIIT SINGH/ JASBIR KAUR 1348 D
11082136795 2018.K/A.986 KIRANDEEP KAUR MANGAL SINGH/ GURPREET KAUR 1292 D
11082136796 2017.K /A.1518 AMARIJEET KAUR SALWANT SINGH/ SATNAM KAUR 1219
11082136797 2018.K /A.998 SHUBHNEET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH/ PALJINDER KAUR 1333 D
11082136798 2017.K/A.1539 KANCHAN KUMARI PARSHOTAM LAL/ANJU BALA 1217

11082136799 To 11082136900 Gap

Full Subjects Candidates-GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, JALANDHAR (REGULAR)

11082136901 2015.KWJ/A.60  TRISHNA DEVI JAGDISH RAJ/ MEENA KUMARI 1225
11082136902 2017.NZ/.5129  INDERPREET KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH/ RANJIT KAUR 1201
11082136903 2018.JS /A.1 NEHA ASHOK KUMAR/ PARMILA DEVI 1168
11082136904 2018.BSL/D.10 ANURADHA KUMARI ~ VIRENDER SINGH/ SUNITA DEVI 1149
11082136905 2021.JE/A.29 VIKAS KUMAR VAKIL MANDAL/ PROMILA DEVI 1172
11082136906 2021.JE/A.8 KAMALPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH/ DALVIR KAUR 1268
11082136907 2018.MJ/A.76 ANU BALA RASHPAL SINGH/ JASVIR KAUR RL(Lower)
11082136908 2018.MJ/A.42 YASHIKA SURINDER MOHAN/ JIWAN RANI 1183
11082136909 2021.JE/A.17 REEMA RAMAN KUMAR/ BHOLI RANI 1200
11082136910 2018.MJ/A.30 SUNAINA DIALU/ BALWINDER KAUR RL(Lower)
11082136911 2021.JE/A.19 RAJWINDER KAUR JASWANT SINGH/ MANJEET KAUR 1072
11082136912 To 11082136912 Gap

11082136913 2021.JE/A.22 NAVNEET KAUR MANPREET SINGH/ BALWINDER 1192

KAUR



